



JINDAL POLY FILMS LTD.

Plot No. 12, Sector B-1,
Local Shopping Complex,
Vasant Kunj,
New Delhi - 110070 (INDIA)
Phone : 011-40322100
Fax : (91-11) 40322129
Web. : www.jindalgroup.com

JPFL/DE-PT/SE/2021-22

15th November, 2021

The Manager, Listing
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
MUMBAI - 400 051

The Manager Listing
BSE Limited.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
MUMBAI – 400 001

**Sub: Submission of newspaper cutting for publication of Financial Results for the
Second Quarter ended on September 30, 2021**

(Scrip Code: BSE: 500227 and NSE: JINDALPOLY)

Dear Sir/Madam

In accordance with Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copies of the newspaper cutting of Financial Results for the Second Quarter ended on September 30, 2021 published in "Financial Express" and "Jansatta" on November 14, 2021.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking you,
Yours Sincerely,

For JINDAL POLY FILMS LIMITED



SANJEEV KUMAR
COMPANY SECRETARY
ACS-18087
Encl: as Above

 APOLLO SINDOORI HOTELS LIMITED CIN:L72300TN1998PLC041360 Registered Office: Hussain Mansion, Ground Floor, # 43/5, Grems Road, Thousand Lights, Chennai - 600 006 Tel:044 49045000, Email:info@apollosindoori.com, Website:www.apollosindoori.com												
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2021												
	Standalone						Consolidated					
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	4,792.12	4,760.31	4,085.98	9,552.43	7,467.40	16,167.52	5,002.22	4,852.76	4,208.37	9,854.98	7,724.48	16,873.89
Other non operating Income	13.68	32.03	41.39	45.70	102.49	358.85	56.92	80.83	112.31	137.75	177.05	364.97
Total income	4,805.80	4,792.34	4,127.37	9,598.14	7,569.89	16,526.37	5,059.13	4,933.59	4,320.68	9,992.73	7,901.54	17,238.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	349.24	341.11	254.70	690.36	293.37	788.96	282.19	228.40	151.23	510.60	40.07	189.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	349.24	341.11	254.70	690.36	293.37	788.96	477.47	347.69	372.49	825.17	496.47	1,102.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	250.93	258.29	152.62	509.23	172.70	654.11	387.83	258.13	270.46	645.97	373.53	956.57
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	230.73	238.09	132.95	468.84	133.36	580.67	267.63	259.93	247.88	527.58	328.37	936.31
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.5 per share)	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02
Earnings Per Share (Rs.) (of Rs.5/- each) Basic & Diluted (not annualised)	9.65	9.93	5.87	19.58	6.64	25.15	14.91	9.93	10.40	24.84	14.36	36.79
Debt Equity Ratio	0.71	0.86	0.77	0.71	0.86	0.77	0.61	0.59	0.56	0.61	0.59	0.56
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	15.36	14.04	11.20	14.89	7.87	8.72	6.83	5.82	4.05	6.42	2.45	3.06
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	14.66	13.70	10.69	14.17	6.57	7.69	7.92	6.45	3.53	7.18	1.33	1.99

Note:

- The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board Of Directors in its meeting held on 12.11.2021
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited financial Results for the Quarter/Half year ended 30th September 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.apollosindoori.com).
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

For and on Behalf of the Board

Place: Chennai
Date : 12.11.2021

G. Venkataraman
Chairman

		JINDAL POLY FILMS LIMITED									
		CIN : L17111UP1974PLC003979									
		Regd. Office : 19 th K.M., Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaathi, Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408									
		Corporate Office : Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B-1, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070									
Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Six Months Ended 30th September 2021											
Consolidated						Standalone					
Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended	
30 th Sep 2021	30 th June 2021	30 th Sep 2020	30 th Sep 2021	30 th Sep 2020	31 st Mar 2021	30 th Sep 2021	30 th June 2021	30 th Sep 2020	30 th Sep 2021	30 th Sep 2020	31 st Mar 2021
(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
145,642.92	134,104.90	109,122.57	279,747.83	186,247.57	408,228.00	Total Income from Operations	145,318.56	133,468.00	108,791.00	278,786.56	407,481.00
36,763.73	31,009.99	31,280.91	67,773.72	48,877.91	104,045.00	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36,690.78	31,117.00	31,715.00	67,808.78	103,467.00
40,311.16	31,009.99	31,280.91	71,321.16	48,877.91	104,045.00	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) and before non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	40,238.22	31,117.00	31,715.00	71,356.22	103,467.00
25,431.46	23,191.94	24,636.35	48,623.40	37,675.35	79,088.89	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	25,359.67	23,280.00	24,993.00	48,640.67	78,558.00
25,265.41	23,220.62	24,708.23	48,487.04	37,747.23	79,187.89	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)) attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	25,387.37	23,308.00	25,062.00	48,695.37	78,667.00
4,378.64	4,378.64	4,378.64	4,378.64	4,378.64	4,378.64	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each) Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	4,378.64	4,378.64	4,378.64	4,378.64	4,378.64
58.08	52.97	56.26	111.05	86.04	160.62	Basic & Diluted Earnings / (Loss) Per Share	57.92	53.17	57.08	111.06	85.85

Notes

- Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
- The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th November 2021 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results alongwith "Unaudited Statement of Assets, Equity and Liabilities" and "Unaudited Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Cash Flow" are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.jindalpoly.com.

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Jindal Poly Films Limited
Sd/-
Devinder Kumar Rithaliya
Whole Time Director**

**Place : New Delhi
Date : 13.11.2021**

“IMPORTANT”

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

PROGRESSIVE FINLEASE LIMITED Regd. Office: 500, 5th Floor, ITL Twin Tower, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, Delhi 110034 Email Id: info@progressivefinlease.in CIN: L65910DL1995PLC064310					
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September 2021 (Amount In lakh)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Half year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1 Total income from operations	21.16	2.55	42.56	15.73	49.38
2 Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.01	(1.74)	(17.67)	11.32	2.32
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.01	(1.74)	(17.67)	11.32	2.32
4 Net Profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	8.01	(1.74)	(17.67)	11.32	1.72
5 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	894.70	894.70	894.70	894.70	894.70
6 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	112.79	100.10	112.58	100.10	104.78
7 Earning Per Share (Of Rs10/- each share) (for continuing and discontinued operation)					
(a) Basic	0.09	(0.02)	(0.20)	0.13	0.03
(b) Diluted	0.09	(0.02)	(0.20)	0.13	0.03

Note: The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half year end financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg 33 of SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full formats are available on Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website.

By Order of the Board
PROGRESSIVE FINLEASE LTD

Sd/-
RAJEEV JAIN
Director

Place : Delhi
Date : 23.09.2021

THE YAMUNA SYNDICATE LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: RADAUR ROAD, YAMUNANAGAR - 135001 (HARYANA) CIN: L24101HR1954PLC001837
P.NO. +91-1732-255479, E.MAIL : companysecretary@yamunasyndicate.com, Website : www.yamunasyndicate.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-year ended 30th September, 2021
(Rs. In Lakhs except earning per share)

S No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	Previous year ended 31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
I	Revenue From Operations	1,381.37	1,981.13	1,144.97	3,362.50	2,678.80	5,463.64	1381.37	1981.13	1144.97	3,362.50	2,678.80	5463.64
II	Profit/(loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	392.47	93.19	87.06	485.66	166.04	992.22	514.77	712.84	3584.62	1,227.61	5,545.21	11718.77
III	Profit/(loss) for the period before tax	392.47	93.19	87.06	485.66	166.04	992.22	514.77	712.84	3584.62	1,227.61	5,545.21	11718.77
IV	Profit/(loss) for the period after tax	377.13	68.77	66.04	445.90	123.75	878.12	499.43	688.42	3563.60	1,187.85	5,502.92	11604.67
V	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and comprehensive income (after tax))	377.25	68.89	65.55	446.14	122.77	878.40	411.80	664.24	3598.17	1,076.04	5,699.27	11778.29
VI	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of the equity share Rs. 100/- each)	307.37	307.37	307.37	307.37	307.37	307.37	307.37	307.37	307.37	307.37	307.37	307.37
VII	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	6,596.78	-	-	-	-	-	97,006.53
VIII	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 100/- each) (not annualised)												
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	122.70	22.37	21.49	145.07	40.26	285.69	162.48	223.97	1,159.38	386.46	1,790.32	3,775.47
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	122.70	22.37	21.49	145.07	40.26	285.69	162.48	223.97	1,159.38	386.46	1,790.32	3,775.47

Notes: 1. The above financial results of the company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 13, 2021.

2. The above Financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended thereafter.

3. The Consolidated results includes the results of the Company and its Associate company namely Isgec Heavy Engineering Limited. Investment in Associate company is accounted for using the equity method of accounting.

4. The other income under the standalone financial results during the quarter ended September 30, 2021 includes dividend income amounting to Rs. 330.85 lakhs received on Investment in Shares of the Associate company i.e. Isgec Heavy Engineering Ltd. @ Re. 1/- per equity share of Re. 1/- of Associate company (The other income during previous financial year ended March 31, 2021 includes Rs.661.70 lakhs, as dividend income from Associate company).

5. The Group (Company and its Associate company) has considered the possible effects that may arise out of the still unfolding COVID-19 pandemic on the Company's operations and the carrying amounts of property, plant & equipment, inventories, trade receivables, etc. For the purpose, the Group has considered internal and external sources of information up to the date of approval of the Consolidated Financial Results. Based on the current estimates, the Group does not expect any significant impact on such carrying values. The impact of COVID-19 on the Group's financial statements may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of the Consolidated Financial Results.

6. The Indian Parliament has approved the Code on Social Security 2020, relating to employee benefits during employment and post-employment benefits, which would impact the contributions by the Group towards Provident Fund and Gratuity. The Ministry of Labour and Employment has released draft rules for the Code on Social Security, 2020 on November 13, 2020, and has invited suggestions from stakeholders which are under active consideration by the Ministry. The Group will assess the impact and its evaluation once the subject rules are notified and will give appropriate impact in its financial statements in the period in which, the Code becomes effective and the related rules to determine the financial impact are published.

7. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Unaudited Financial Results alongwith Limited Review Report of the auditors, are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.sebindia.com) and on Company's website (www.yamunasyndicate.com).

8. In terms of SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/CMD/56/2016 dated May 27, 2016, the Company hereby declares that the auditors have issued limited review report on these financial results with unmodified opinion for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2021.

9. The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

FOR & ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FOR THE YAMUNA SYNDICATE LIMITED
 sd/- (KISHORE CHATNANI)
 DIRECTOR
DIN : 0780546

Date : 13.11.2021
Place : Noida (U.P.)

कन्सोलिडेटेड फिनवेस्ट एंड होल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड									
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 19वां के एम, हापुड़-बुलंदशहर रोड, पीओ, गुलाबदी, जिला बुलंदशहर (उत्तर प्रदेश) – 203408									
प्रधान कार्यालय : प्लॉट नंबर 12, सेक्टर बी-1, लोकल शॉपिंग कॉम्प्लेक्स, वसंत कुंज, नई दिल्ली – 110070									
फ़ोन : 011-40322100, सीआईएन : L33200UP1993PLC015474									
ई-मेल : cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, वेब : www.consofinvest.com									
30 सितम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और अर्द्ध वर्ष हेतु पृथक्कृत एवं समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संहिताप विवरण									
(रु. लाख में, सिवाय ईपीएस)									
विवरण	पृथक्कृत				समेकित				
	तिमाही समाप्त 30 सितम्बर, 2021	तिमाही समाप्त 30 सितम्बर, 2020	अर्द्ध वर्ष समाप्त 30 सितम्बर, 2021	वर्ष समाप्त 31 मार्च, 2021	तिमाही समाप्त 30 सितम्बर, 2021	तिमाही समाप्त 30 सितम्बर, 2020	अर्द्ध वर्ष समाप्त 30 सितम्बर, 2021	वर्ष समाप्त 31 मार्च, 2021	
	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	
प्रचालन से कुल आय	446	223	679	1,133	1,174	550	2,139	20,960	
अपघि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि)	(713)	210	(493)	1,080	(380)	536	569	20,883	
(अपवाद मंदों, एक्सिपेट्स के लाभ का अंश तथा कर से पहले)									
एक्सिपेट्स के लाभ / (हानि)	-	-	-	-	5,783	7,075	11,675	24,183	
अपघि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ, कर पूर्व (अपवाद तथा / अथवा असाधारण मंदों के बाद)	(713)	210	(493)	1,080	5,403	7,611	12,244	45,066	
अपघि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ, कर पश्चात (अपवाद तथा / अथवा असाधारण मंदों के बाद)	(742)	154	(563)	1,080	5,271	7,465	12,000	44,252	
अपघि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय जिसमें अपघि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर पश्चात) सम्मिलित हैं।	184	154	926	858	7,093	7,458	13,924	44,635	
अपघि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय (मूल के स्वामी हेतु आरंभ)	184	154	363	858	6992	7438	13754	42,869	
प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	3233	3233	3,233	3,233	3,233	3,233	3,233	3,233	
(अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/-)									
शुद्ध लाभ पर प्रति शेयर अर्जन (ईपीएस) (अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रत्येक) (वार्शिककृत नहीं)	(2.30)	0.48	(1.74)	2.65	16.24	23.03	36.87	131.52	
- मूल एवं तनुकृत									
नोट्स :									
1. वित्तीय परिणाम भारतीय लेखांकन मानक ("आईएनडी एएस") के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं, जैसाकि कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के साथ पठित तदधीन विरचित संबद्ध नियमों के अधीन निर्धारित है।									
2. वित्तीय परिणाम (पृथक्कृत और समेकित) लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा पुनरीक्षित किए गए थे तथा निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 13 नवम्बर, 2021 को आयोजित उनकी संबंधित बैठक में अभिलेखबद्ध किए गए थे तथा कम्पनी के सांख्यिक लेखापरीक्षकों द्वारा इन परिणामों का सीमित पुनरीक्षण किया गया है।									
3. उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियममाली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में प्रस्तुत किए गए अलेखापरीक्षित तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारकित रूप है। वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट्स www.nseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.consofinvest.com पर उपलब्ध है।									
बोर्ड के आदेश द्वारा									
वास्तव कन्सोलिडेटेड फिनवेस्ट एंड होल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड									
हस्ता, /-									
संजीव कुमार अग्रवाल									
निदेशक									
सीआईएन : 01623575									
स्थान : नई दिल्ली									
तिथि : 13-11-2021									

MOHINDRA FASTENERS LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 304, Gupta Arcade, Inder Enclave, Delhi-Rohtak Road, Delhi-110087					
CIN: L74899DL1995PLC064215 Tel. No.: +91-11-46200400, Fax No.: 011-46200444					
Website: www.mohindra.asia , Email id: csnidhipathak@mohindra.asia					
Extract of un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half - Year ended 30-09-2021					
(Rs. In Lakhs)					
SR. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED	
		9/30/2021	6/30/2021	9/30/2020	9/30/2021
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	3310.03	2383.96	2655.77	5693.99
2.	Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	455.40	193.11	322.67	648.51
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	455.40	193.11	322.67	648.51
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	340.48	146.50	274.85	486.98
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	337.28	143.23	265.92	480.51
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up)	535.68	535.68	535.68	535.68
7.	Earning Per Share(Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)				
1.	Basic (before & after extraordinary items)	6.36	2.73	5.13	9.09
2.	Diluted (before & after extraordinary items)	6.36	2.73	5.13	8.52
Notes:-					
1. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed & recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 13, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2021 and have issued an unmodified report thereon.					
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly & half year ended un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the un-audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's website i.e. www.mseil.in and also on the company's website at www.mohindra.asia .					
For & on behalf of the board					
Sd/-					
Deepak Arneja (Chairman cum Managing Director & CEO)					
DIN: 00006112					
Date: 13.11.2021					
Place : New Delhi					

सेंट्रल बैंक ऑफ इंडिया

Central Bank of India

1911 से आपके लिए "केंद्रित" "CENTRAL" TO YOU SINCE 1911

शाखा कार्यालय : गुरुद्वारा रोड, आपका बाजार, गुरुग्राम-122001 (हरियाणा)

ब्रेक ओपन लॉकर्स हेतु सार्वजनिक सूचना,

तिथि : 14.11.2021

जनसामान्य को यह सूचित हो कि नीचे उल्लिखित लॉकर धारक समय-समय पर इस खाते पर बैंक द्वारा अनेक रिमाइंडर देने के बावजूद उनके नाम के सम्मुख अपने अधिशेष लॉकर भाड़ा का भुगतान करने में असफल रहे। इन परिस्थितियों में बैंक ऐसे लॉकर को तोड़कर खोलने के लिए बाध्य है, और इसलिए यह सूचित किया जाता है कि इस सार्वजनिक सूचना के प्रकाशन के 15 दिनों के पश्चात यदि सम्बन्धित लॉकर धारक लॉकरों के अधिशेष भाड़े का भुगतान करने में असफल रहते हैं तो बैंक द्वारा बैंकिंग नियमों एवं विनियमों के अनुसार तोड़कर खोलने की कार्यवाही प्रारम्भ की जायेगी। तोड़े जाने वाले लॉकरों का विवरण निम्नलिखित है

क्र. सं.	लॉकर खाता सं.	नाम	लॉकर आईडी	बकाया राशि	तिथि तक चुकता भाड़ा	पता
1.	4503723452	ओम प्रकाश और कांता रानी	200	9700.00	31.05.2014	मकान नंबर 1408 अंबुन नगर, गुड़गांव
2.	4503758907	दलीप सिंह और कमलेश देवी	328	11900.00	01.08.2012	147 कीर्ति नगर गुड़गांव
3.	4503744790	कांता गुलाटी और कृष्ण लाल	305	10500.00	30.09.2013	5डी/18 लक्ष्मी गाँडन गुड़गांव
4.	4504263403	जगदीश कुमार और ललित कुमार	56	10100.00	31.01.2014	मकान नंबर 159 सेक्टर 51 गुड़गांव
5.	4504679909	अनिल कुमार	412	10700.00	01.08.2013	मकान नंबर 398/28 स्टूट नंबर 7 ज्योति पाक गुड़गांव
6.	4503661642	मधु बाला भार्गव	95	10400.00	31.10.2013	333/16 फ्रैंड्स कॉलोनी झारसा रोड गुड़गांव
7.	4503661541	राजेश यादव और सूरज सिंह यादव	93	11000.00	30.06.2013	510/7 एबन एस्टेट गुड़गांव
8.	4503656279	चंदर कांता और योगिंदर पाल	89	8200.00	31.08.2015	274/16 शक्ति निवास शिवाजी नगर गुड़गांव
9.	4503655844	इंदरसेन वृज मोहन और सावित्री	64	7200.00	30.06.2016	6/65 शिवाजी नगर गुड़गांव
10.	4503793522	संजय कुमार बजाज और रंजना बजाज	567	3214.00	30.06.2019	451/16 न्यू कोर्ट के सामने गुड़गांव
11.	4504177749	सिम्री मदन और अजय मदन	52	17300.00	01.02.2004	634 सरस्वती विहार चक्करपुर गुड़गांव
12.	4503780422	कमल सग्ना और अंजलि सग्ना	491	3517.00	30.06.2019	सी 3ए साउथ सिटी 1 गुड़गांव
13.	4504246466	राजेश गोयल और मोनू गोयल	487	3600.00	30.06.2019	2 सिविल लाईंस एन्क्लेव गुड़गांव
14.	4503773617	अजय कुमार और शिवानी	471	3600.00	30.06.2019	802 सरस्वती विहार चक्करपुर गुड़गांव
15.	4503758384	आमोद कुमार गुप्ता	316	11400.00	01.01.2013	मकान नंबर 99 सेक्टर 7 गुड़गांव
16.	4503744698	सत नारायण मिश्र और कांता देवी	301	10300.00	30.11.2013	मकान नंबर 48, पहली मंजिल राजीव नगर
17.	4503743059	होशियार सिंह और दयावती देवी	265	4800.00	30.06.2018	202/4 लाजपत नगर न्यू रेलवे रोड गुड़गांव
18.	4503674049	कुंदन लाल वर्मा और चंदर कांता वर्मा	158	11600.00	01.11.2012	278/3 चार मरला गुड़गांव
19.	4504263470	कमलेश और धर्मवीर सिंह	238	11900.00	01.08.2012	गांव और पोस्ट टिकरी फाजिलपुर
20.	4503722266	विद्या देवी और अनिल कुमार	183	9900.00	31.03.2014	818/18 ओम नगर गुड़गांव
21.	4504200555	सिम्री कोहली और श्याम सुंदर कोहली	235	16650.00	01.09.2004	323/14 जैकबपुर गुड़गांव
22.	4504185049	यशपाल गोयल और प्रमजोती गोयल	12	14700.00	01.03.2009	28 आर न्यू कॉलोनी गुड़गांव
23.	4503664199	मोनु गोयल और शिल्पा गोयल	110	3600.00	30.06.2019	मकान नंबर 88 सेक्टर 15 पर्ट 1 गुड़गांव

* नीचे उल्लिखित लॉकर समय-समय पर बैंक द्वारा दिये गये अनेक रिमाइंडरों के बावजूद लम्बे समय से तथा अन्य मुद्दों के कारण गैर-प्रचालन में होने के कारण तोड़े जायेंगे। इसलिए एतद्वारा तुरन्त शाखा के लॉकर विभाग से सम्पर्क करने के लिए सूचित किया जाता है अन्यथा इस सार्वजनिक सूचना के प्रकाशन से 15 दिनों के पश्चात बैंक द्वारा तोड़कर खोलने की प्रक्रिया प्रारम्भ कर दी जायेगी तब अधिशेष बकायों की वसूली, तोड़कर खोलने के शुल्क, इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की लागत और अन्य लागू शुल्क बैंक के विरुद्ध किसी भी दावे के बिना निर्धारित प्रक्रिया द्वारा लॉकर की सामग्री का निपटान करके और लॉकरधारकों के जोखिम और जिम्मेदारी पर की जा सके।

स्थान : गुरुग्राम
तिथि : 14.11.2021

(मुख्य प्रबंधक)
सेंट्रल बैंक ऑफ इंडिया, गुरुग्राम, शाखा

जिंदल पॉलि फिल्मस लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : L17111UP1074PLC003979

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 19वां के.एम., हापुड़-बुलंदशहर रोड, पी.ओ. गुलाबदी, जिला बुलंदशहर, उत्तर प्रदेश – 203408

कापीराइट कार्यालय : प्लॉट नंबर 12, सेक्टर बी-1, लोकल शॉपिंग कॉम्प्लेक्स, वसंत कुंज, नई दिल्ली-110070

30 सितम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम

रु. लाख में सिवाय ईपीएस

रु. लाख में सिवाय ईपीएस

समेकित	विवरण	पृथक्कृत					
तिमाही समाप्त	30 सित. 2021	छमाही समाप्त	31 मार्च 2021				
30 जून 2021	30 जून 2021	30 जून 2021	30 जून 2021				
अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित
145,642.92	134,104.90	109,122.57	279,747.82	186,247.57	408,228.00	परिचालन से कुल आय	145,318.56
36,763.73	31,009.99	31,280.91	67,773.72	48,877.91	104,045.00	अपघि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ	36,890.78
						(कर अपवाद तथा /अथवा असाधारण मंदों से पूर्व)	31,117.00
40,311.16	31,009.99	31,280.91	71,321.16	48,877.91	104,045.00	अपघि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर पूर्व (अपवाद तथा / अथवा असाधारण मंदों के बाद) तथा गैर-नियंत्रक व्याज और एक्सिपेट के लाभ के अंश के पूर्व, मूल के इक्विटी धारकों हेतु आरंभ	40,238.22
							31,117.00
25,431.46	23,191.94	24,636.35	48,623.40	37,675.35	79,088.89	अपघि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर, गैर-नियंत्रक व्याज और एक्सिपेट के लाभ के अंश के बाद, मूल के इक्विटी धारकों हेतु आरंभ	25,359.67
							23,280.00
25,265.41	23,220.62	24,708.23	48,487.04	37,747.23	79,187.89	अपघि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय जिसमें अपघि हेतु लाभ / (हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर पश्चात) सम्मिलित हैं, मूल के इक्विटी धारकों हेतु आरंभ	25,387.37
							23,308.00
4,378.64	4,378.64	4,378.64	4,378.64	4,378.64	4,378.64	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)	4,378.64
					259,800.60	अन्य इक्विटी (पुनर्मूल्यन संशोधन छोड़कर)	4,378.64
					180.62	प्रति शेयर अर्जन / (हानि) मूल एवं तनुकृत	4,378.64
58.08	52.97	56.26	111.05	86.04			4,378.64
							254,030.07
							179.40

नोट्स :

- वित्तीय परिणाम भारतीय लेखांकन मानक ("आईएनडी एएस") के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं, जैसाकि कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के साथ पठित तदधीन विरचित संबद्ध नियमों के अधीन निर्धारित है।
- वित्तीय परिणाम लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा पुनरीक्षित किए गए थे तथा निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 13 नवम्बर, 2021 को आयोजित उनकी संबंधित बैठक में अभिलेखबद्ध किए गए थे तथा कम्पनी के सांख्यिक लेखापरीक्षकों द्वारा इन परिणामों का समीप पुनरीक्षण किया गया है।
- उपरोक्त विवरण सौदा (सूचीयन दाखिल और अन्य प्रचट्टीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में प्रस्तुत किए गए तिमाही अलेखापरीक्षित पृथक्कृत और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सांक्षिप विवरण है। तिमाही अलेखापरीक्षित पृथक्कृत और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण विवरण, "अलेखापरीक्षित आस्तिग", इक्विटी तथा देयताओं और "पृथक्कृत और समेकित नकदी प्रवाह के अलेखापरीक्षित विवरण सहित, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com तथा www.nseindia.com) और कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.jindalpoly.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

कुचे पूर्व हिते निदेशक मंडल बास्त छिदरत पॉलि फिल्मस लिमिटेड द्वारा / देवेन्द्र कुमार रिवाडिया पूर्ण कालिक निदेशक सीआईएन – 05417408

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
तिथि : 13-11-2021